FAMILY OWNED AND OPERATED SINCE 1933
Production & Recording Facilities • Television & Radio Stations
Live Events & Concerts • Mobile Broadcast Units
Satellite & Cable Companies
Pride in workmanship • Reels built to order • Consistent quality • Service with integrity • Value for your dollar
Model Cable Capacity of Reel Approx. Weight Reel Dimensions
Number feet without cable inches

AVC16-14-16 and AVC 20-14-16
• Direct crank rewind.
• Adjustable Cam-lock drag brake.
• Non-reflective black matte finish standard.
• Optional PL-2 pinlock available.
• Optional Storage Drum Extension.
Hannay Reels, Inc. Phone 518-797-3791  Toll Free 1-877-GO REELS (467-3357)
FAX 1-800-REELING (733-5464) USA or FAX 518-797-3259 (International)  www.hannay.com  reels@hannay.com 5
S  E  R  I  E  S
Model Cable Capacity of Reel Approx. Weight Reel Dimensions
Number feet without cable inches
m. lb. mm.
kg.
O.D. (in) .245 .375 .41 .45 .49 .58 .67 NET SHIP A B C D E F G H
O.D. (mm) 6 10 10 11 12 15 17
AVC16-10-11 600 225 200 150 125 – – 10 13* 11.5 7.5 4.5 11.88 10.75 12.25 14.75 6.88
183 69 61 46 38 – – 5 6 292 191 114 302 273 311 375 175
AVC16-14-16 1100 450 350 275 250 125 100 17 32* 11 7.5 6 15.5 14 12.75 19.5 8.62
335 137 107 84 76 58 30 8 15 279 191 152 394 356 324 495 219
AVC20-14-16 – 725 600 450 425 250 175 18 32* 15 12 6 15.5 14 16.75 19.5 8.62
– 221 183 137 130 76 53 8 15 381 305 152 394 356 425 495 219
AVC16-10-11-DE 600 225 200 150 125 – – 10 32* 11.5 7.5 4.5 11.88 10.75 14.25 14.75 6.88
183 69 61 46 38 – – 5 15 292 191 114 302 273 362 375 175
AVC16-14-16-DE 1100 450 350 275 250 125 100 17 32* 11 7.5 6 15.5 14 14.25 19.5 8.62
335 137 107 84 76 58 30 8 15 279 191 152 394 356 362 495 219
AVC20-14-16-DE – 725 600 450 425 250 175 18 53* 15 12 6 15.5 14 18.75 19.5 8.62
– 221 183 137 130 76 53 8 24       381 305 152 394 356 476 495 219
Notes:
Specifications subject to change.
1. Be sure to check dimensions and weights prior to ordering.

AVC1520-17-18
Options Shown:
• Slotted Divider Disc
• Heavy-duty casters
• Carry handles
Model Cable Capacity of Reel Approx. Weight Reel Dimensions
Number feet without cable inches
m. lb. mm.
kg.
O.D. (in) .245 .375 .41 .45 .49 .58 .67 NET SHIP A B C D E F G H X
O.D. (mm) 6 10 10 11 12 15 17
AVC1514-17-18 – 550 400 325 300 200 125 23 53* 11 6 6 14.5 16.5 17.5 18.12 9.88 9.5
– 168 122 99 91 61 38 10 24 279 152 152 368 419 445 460 251 241
AVC1516-17-18 – – 600 500 400 300 200 24 55* 13 8 6 14.5 16.5 19.5 18.12 9.88 11.5
– – 183 152 122 91 61 11 25 330 203 152 368 419 495 460 251 292
AVC1520-17-18 – – 950 775 625 475 300 25 65* 17 12 6 14.5 16.5 23.5 18.12 9.88 15.5
– – 290 236 191 145 91 11 29 432 305 152 368 419 597 460 251 394
Notes:
Specifications subject to change.
1. Be sure to check dimensions and weights prior to ordering.